Date/Start - End Time

Sep 19, 2025
9:30 AM - 1:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Sep 20, 2025

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Reservation Master Report
Lions Town & Country

Facility

Lions Town & Country - Pavilion int
Pavilion

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country - Pavilion

Event

YVCS Park Day

Flag Football Practice

Flag Football Practice

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

flag football games

flag football games

flag football games

flag football games

Birthday Party

Contact Information

Yosemite Valley Charter Sc
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Jonathan Chandler

Permit#

6076

6079

6079

6092

6092

6092

6092

5884

5884

5884

5884

6036



Sep 22, 2025
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 23, 2025
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

MNLL

MNLL

Fall Baseball Practice

MNLL

MNLL

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

MNLL

MNLL

Fall Baseball Practice

MNLL

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

6092

6092

6078

6092

6092

6078

6078

6078

6078

6092

6092

6078

6092



5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Sep 24, 2025
6:00 AM - 10:00 AM

6:00 AM - 10:00 AM

6:00 AM - 10:00 AM

6:00 AM - 10:00 AM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 9

Lions Town & Country -
Amphitheater int

Lions Town & Country - Picnic Area

1int

Lions Town & Country - Picnic Area

2 int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 7

MNLL

SNAPP MC Food Bank

SNAPP MC Food Bank

SNAPP MC Food Bank

SNAPP MC Food Bank

Fall Baseball Practice

MNLL

MNLL

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

MNLL

MNLL

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera County Food Bank
(Non-Profit)
RYAN MCWHERTER

Madera County Food Bank
(Non-Profit)
RYAN MCWHERTER

Madera County Food Bank
(Non-Profit)
RYAN MCWHERTER

Madera County Food Bank
(Non-Profit)
RYAN MCWHERTER

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

6092

5860

5860

5860

5860

6078

6092

6092

6078

6078

6092

6092



Sep 25, 2025
4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 26, 2025

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

flag football games

flag football games

flag football games

flag football games

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

Fall Baseball Practice

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little Leag
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

5884

5884

5884

5884

6092

6092

6092

6092

6078

6092

6092

6092

6092



5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Flag Football Practice

Flag Football Practice

CA Destroyers Alvarez Trave;
Team

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

California Destroyers Alvare
(Non-Profit)
Mike Alvarez

6079

6079

6102



	Sheet1

