Reservation Master Report Lions Town & Country

Date/Start - End Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information P	ermit#
Sep 19, 2025 9:30 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country - Pavilion int Pavilion	YVCS Park Day	Yosemite Valley Charter Sc (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6076
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Flag Football Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6079
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Flag Football Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6079
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
Sep 20, 2025 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	flag football games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5884
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	flag football games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5884
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	flag football games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5884
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	flag football games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5884
10:30 AM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country - Pavilion	Birthday Party	Jonathan Chandler	6036

Sep 22, 2025 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
Sep 23, 2025 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
Sep 24, 2025 6:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Amphitheater int	SNAPP MC Food Bank	Madera County Food Bank (Non-Profit) RYAN MCWHERTER	5860
6:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Picnic Area 1 int	SNAPP MC Food Bank	Madera County Food Bank (Non-Profit) RYAN MCWHERTER	5860
6:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Picnic Area 2 int	SNAPP MC Food Bank	Madera County Food Bank (Non-Profit) RYAN MCWHERTER	5860
6:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	SNAPP MC Food Bank	Madera County Food Bank (Non-Profit) RYAN MCWHERTER	5860
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092

Sep 25, 2025 4:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	flag football games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5884
4:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	flag football games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5884
4:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	flag football games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5884
4:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	flag football games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5884
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
Sep 26, 2025 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL	Madera National Little Leag (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Flag Football Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6079
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Flag Football Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6079
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	CA Destroyers Alvarez Trave; Team	California Destroyers Alvare (Non-Profit) Mike Alvarez	6102